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Beamline      	Scheduled for:	           	  	Due		Status		Notes
			
  7-BM		06/16/20 (Tues)   15:00		April		Completed	
 17-BM		06/17/20 (Wed)   15:00		April		Completed	
  1-BM	        	06/19/20 (Fri)       13:30		June		Completed	A & B stations complete
	
   17-ID	        	06/29/20 (Mon)    09:00		June		Completed	
   27-ID	        	06/29/20 (Mon)    10:00		June		Completed		 		
   23-ID	       	07/01/20 (Wed)    09:00		July		Completed	
   26-ID	        	07/01/20 (Wed)    09:45		June		Completed
   14-ID  	07/01/20 (Wed)    10:30		June		Completed	
  16-BM	       	07/02/20 (Thu)      09:00	June		Completed		

   24-ID		07/22/20 (Wed)    09:00		July		Confirmed
   30-ID		07/23/20 (Thu)      09:00	July		Confirmed
   9-BM		07/24/20 (Fri)	    09:00		July		Confirmed

   3-ID		07/29/20 (Wed)    14:00		July		Confirmed
  35-ID		07/30/20 (Thu)     13:00		July		Confirmed
  
   1-BM		08/05/20 (Wed)    11:30		June		Confirmed	C station and mini-hs
13-BM/ID    	08/05/20 (Wed)    12:00	 	July		Confirmed
  

